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Southeast Polk JH CC Invitational A Girls
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Incomplete Teams: D M North, D M East

Individuals

PLACE FINISHER

1. Johnston
1 Alyx Woodley, 8
2 Ele Wharton, 7
6 Micah Fitzgerald, 8
8 Genna Shaw, 7
12 Audrey Dummermuth, 8
15 Aubrielle Tousey, 7
22 Lauren Lashier, 8
Total Time = 1:04:53.1

2. Dowling
5 Greta Bergman, 8
7 Sadie Reinhardt, 8
10 Elise Huegerich, 8
25 Veronica Eure, 7
30 Georgia Leman, 7
32 Georgia Lage, 7
38 Elyse Risovi, 7
Total Time = 1:08:50.7

3. Waukee

3 Hayden Beyer, 8

4 Michelle McConkey, 8

16 Sydney Burrier, 8

26 Clara Olson, 8

35 Taryn Begley, 8

50 Reagan Duffy, 8

55 Emily Fredericks, 8
Total Time = 1:08:58.5

4. Southeast Polk
14 Grace Rueber, 8
17 Alayna Goldsberry, 7
23 Brooke Myers, 8
27 Amelia Dayton, 8
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28 Lucy Williams, 7 14:39.7
29 Eliza Heaberlin, 7 14:39.8
33 Ella Stockwell, 7 14:45.4
Total Time = 1:11:50.8 Total Places = 109
5. Ankeny
18 Makenna Madetzke, 8 14:09.9
20 Ivy Wiegand, 8 14:10.1
21 Avery Taylor, 8 14:13.4
34 Ella Schulz, 8 14:47.0
45 Allison Muehr, 8 15:22.8
47 Charlee Cibula, 8 15:35.4
56 Sareena Casady, 8 16:00.4
Total Time = 1:12:43.2 Total Places = 138
6. Ankeny Centennial
11 Kylee Patterson, 8 13:36.1
19 Maizie Smith, 8 14:10.0
37 Piper Zeman, 8 14:57.3
44 Bria Kelly, 8 15:14.2
46 Camryn Johnson, 8 15:32.0
58 Alli Maile, 8 16:06.7
66 Emma Semrow, 8 16:46.5
Total Time = 1:13:29.6 Total Places = 157
7. D M Roosevelt
9 Meredith Gentry, 8 13:20.6
24 Charlotte McCoy, 8 14:31.1
36 Ada-Lynn Bogdanski, 8 14:56.8
42 Hope Reagan, 8 15:08.6
53 Adalyn Sidon, 8 15:45.4
60 Isabelle Raymer, 7 16:15.3
63 Annabelle Lorentzen, 7 16:18.4
Total Time = 1:13:42.5 Total Places = 164
8. Ames
13 Emma Stanley, 7 13:52.8
41 Samantha Palmer, 8 15:07.6
49 1Isabella Schmidt, 7 15:40.4
52 Ailie Goodman, 7 15:45.2
59 Poppy Malone, 7 16:09.7
64 Kiersten Hinson, 7 16:28.1
65 Sienna Carrillo, 8 16:30.5
Total Time = 1:16:35.7 Total Places = 214
9. Valley
31 Marley McMahon, 8 14:44.1
48 Kate Vogel, 8 15:39.3
51 Evie Gauthier, 8 15:41.0
61 Audrina Jones, 8 16:17.1
69 Adelaide Tims, 8 17:07.9
70 Finlay Murdoch, 8 17:38.0
71 Sahaana Raman, 8 17:38.1
Total Time = 1:19:29.4 Total Places = 260
10. Marshalltown
40 Millie Heitmann, 8 15:07.0
54 Anessa Morrison, 8 15:54.0
57 Madelyn Seltman, 8 16:04.3
62 Quinn Eastman, 8 16:17.8
73 Kiera Halsted, 7 18:46.3
74 Sara Bouhsinne, 8 19:16.3
75 Lilyia Christen, 8 19:26.1
Total Time = 1:22:09.4 Total Places = 286
11. Urbandale
39 Ella Grinstead, 7 15:04.0
43 Ana Simms, 8 15:09.6
67 Brooklyn Acheson, 7 16:53.4
68 Eden Baumgardner, 7 17:04.3
72 Ashley Molis, 7 18:15.8
Total Time = 1:22:27.1 Total Places = 289
TEAM
PLACE SCORE FINISHER TIME TEAM
Top
1 1 Alyx Woodley, 8 12:09.0 Johnston
2 2 Ele Wharton, 7 12:37.6 Johnston
3 3 Hayden Beyer, 8 12:44.0 Waukee
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Southeast Polk JH-MS XC Invite - A Girls - Official at Online Race Results

Michelle McConkey, 8
Greta Bergman, 8
Micah Fitzgerald, 8
Sadie Reinhardt, 8
Genna Shaw, 7
Meredith Gentry, 8
Elise Huegerich, 8
Kylee Patterson, 8
Audrey Dummermuth, 8
Emma Stanley, 7
Grace Rueber, 8
Aubrielle Tousey, 7
Sydney Burrier, 8
Alayna Goldsberry, 7
Makenna Madetzke, 8
Maizie Smith, 8

Ivy Wiegand, 8
Avery Taylor, 8
Lauren Lashier, 8
Brooke Myers, 8
Jayna Lamping, 8
Charlotte McCoy, 8
Veronica Eure, 7
Clara Olson, 8

Lila Shaw, 7

Amelia Dayton, 8
Lucy Williams, 7
Eliza Heaberlin, 7
Olivia Fehn, 8
Georgia Leman, 7
Marley McMahon, 8
Cora Shaw, 7
Georgia Lage, 7
Ella Stockwell, 7
Ella Schulz, 8
Taryn Begley, 8
Ada-Lynn Bogdanski, 8
Piper Zeman, 8
Elyse Risovi, 7
Laila Fisher, 8
Frankie Darnell, 7
Ella Grinstead, 7
Millie Heitmann, 8
Samantha Palmer, 8
Hope Reagan, 8

Ana Simms, 8

Lydia Luo, 8

Bria Kelly, 8
Amelia Howard, 7
Allison Muehr, 8
Lydia Ives, 8
Audrey Beals, 7
Hallie Schoessler, 7
Camryn Johnson, 8
Charlee Cibula, 8
Kate Vogel, 8
Isabella Schmidt, 7
Alyssa Finch, 8
Reagan Duffy, 8
Evie Gauthier, 8
Olivia Twohey, 8
Ailie Goodman, 7
Adalyn Sidon, 8
Anessa Morrison, 8
Emily Fredericks, 8
Sareena Casady, 8
Madelyn Seltman, 8
Alli Maile, 8

Poppy Malone, 7
Sloan Hoskinson, 8
Isabelle Raymer, 7
Siri Barlow, 8
Audrina Jones, 8
Quinn Eastman, 8
Annabelle Lorentzen, 7
Mallory Lovejoy, 8
Laney Suter, 8
Kiersten Hinson, 7
Sienna Carrillo, 8
Ella Breuer, 8
Kennedi Faas, 8
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Southeast Polk JH-MS XC Invite - A Girls - Official at Online Race Results

Bradie Bhave, 7 16:38.7
Emma Semrow, 8 16:46.5
Natalie Nelson, 8 16:51.7
Brooklyn Acheson, 7 16:53.4
Diya Kinariwala, 8 16:54.2
Maylee Kohler, 8 16:54.5
Emor BraunschweigNorris, 717:01.2
Eden Baumgardner, 7 17:04.3
Adelaide Tims, 8 17:07.9
Lily Knight, 7 17:09.5
Valerie Young, 8 17:09.6
Mia Voss, 8 17:10.3
Finney Lewis, 8 17:13.8
Elena Gaya, 7 17:34.7
Finlay Murdoch, 8 17:38.0
Sahaana Raman, 8 17:38.1
Samantha Schnidel, 7 18:07.5
Juniper Marshall, 7 18:12.4
Ashley Molis, 7 18:15.8
Violet Cornelisse, 7 18:17.2
Kaley Swanson, 8 18:20.4
Kiera Halsted, 7 18:46.3
Chere Ambers, 7 18:46.3
Mac Tyrell, 8 18:51.1
Izzie Doyle, 8 19:00.5
Miah Mogard, 7 19:13.3
Lyla Robinson, 8 19:16.1
Sara Bouhsinne, 8 19:16.3
Tessa Blocher, 8 19:18.1
Lilyia Christen, 8 19:26.1
Lexi English, 8 19:26.7
Rosie Howerson, 8 19:27.6
Madiline Dowell, 8 19:28.2
Veronica Melo-Vazquez, 8 19:29.7
Celeste Rieder, 8 19:46.4
Julia McClellan, 8 23:57.6
Alondra Quintana, 7 24:28.7
Audrey Schaeffer, 8 25:11.3
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Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

Results

Southeast Polk JH CC Invitational A Boys

Southeast Polk JH-MS XC Invite - A Boys - Official at Online Race Results

SEP Middle School - Runnells, IA

Oct. 12, 2021

Last updated Oct. 12, 2021 5:36 PM

PLACE TEAM
1 Johnston 66 9
2 Dowling 85 1
3 Urbandale 105 7
4 Waukee 117 12
5 Ankeny Centennial 137 6
6 Ankeny 140 3
7 Southeast Polk 148 5
8 D M Roosevelt 216 13
9 Ames 254 30
10 Marshalltown 256 22
11 Valley 276 19
12 Fort Dodge 320 53
13 D M North 434 84
Incomplete Teams: D M Lincoln
Individuals
PLACE FINISHER TIME
1. Johnston
9 Gage Moreno, 8 12:13.4
11 Noah Davidson, 7 12:15.1
14 Glenn Carlson, 8 12:25.3
15 Luka Felbapov, 8 12:28.1
17 Cael Leach, 8 12:34.4
24 Charles Strauss, 7 12:46.4
25 Jack Crossland, 7 12:49.6
Total Time = 1:01:56.3 Total Places
2. Dowling
1 Nick Paulsen, 8 11:18.6
2 Dewell Anderson, 8 11:23.3
4 Andrew Honkamp, 8 11:36.4
37 1Issac Sands, 7 13:05.7
41 Carter Haigh, 7 13:08.3
45 Drew DeRocher, 8 13:14.9
49 Jack Carlson, 7 13:21.5
Total Time = 1:00:32.3 Total Places
3. Urbandale
7 Will Johnson, 8 12:08.1
16 Mason Epperson, 8 12:14.3
27 Alex Argotsinger, 8 12:57.0
29 Ashton Hensley, 8 12:59.7
32 Cole Schott, 8 13:02.2
56 Evan Siskow, 8 13:31.9
57 Porter Kimble, 8 13:32.4
Total Time = 1:03:21.3 Total Places
4. Waukee
12 Adam Rueling, 8 12:16.3
16 Brody Lind, 8 12:31.0
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26 Warren Eaves, 8 12:56.1
28 Louis Mbaya, 8 12:57.3
35 Atticus Schleusner, 8 13:04.4
38 Harry Abbott, 8 13:06.5
40 Carter Johnson, 8 13:07.6
Total Time = 1:03:45.1 Total Places
5. Ankeny Centennial
6 Jack Behrens, 8 11:58.2
8 Mason Goble, 8 12:11.3
34 Drew Krueger, 8 13:03.7
39 Zach Clark, 8 13:07.5
50 Cohen Moll, 8 13:23.1
63 Noah Kearney, 8 13:46.1
64 Jackson Lewis, 8 13:51.9
Total Time = 1:03:43.8 Total Places
6. Ankeny
3 Ike Smith, 8 11:34.9
18 Brody Notz, 8 12:38.2
20 Brett Augustine, 8 12:41.8
47 Keaton Kobow, 8 13:16.5
52 Logan Rolling, 8 13:24.1
55 Max Murphy, 8 13:25.5
60 Calen Wahlberg, 8 13:41.2
Total Time = 1:03:35.5 Total Places
7. Southeast Polk
5 Kash Fischer, 7 11:48.9
21 Nash Hanson, 8 12:42.5
36 Noah Wright, 7 13:04.9
42 Brady Weigel, 8 13:08.5
44 Max Johnson, 7 13:13.9
46 Preston Davis, 8 13:16.0
51 Josh Moberg, 8 13:23.3
Total Time = 1:03:58.7 Total Places
8. D M Roosevelt
13 Aj Acheson, 8 12:18.5
23 Isaiah Keller, 8 12:46.4
48 Miles Lorentzen, 8 13:17.9
65 Graham Wise, 7 13:53.8
67 Silvio Herman, 8 13:56.3
70 E1li Boerner, 8 14:03.1
80 Sam Smith, 8 14:41.9
Total Time = 1:06:12.9 Total Places
9. Ames
30 Andrew Anderson, 8 13:00.1
33 Artie Helmers, 7 13:02.4
59 Matthias Roettger, 8 13:38.6
61 Owen Meier, 7 13:41.7
71 3Jonathan Ryken, 8 14:05.6
77 Leighton Odenweller, 7 14:29.6
81 Adam Benbah, 8 14:45.6
Total Time = 1:07:28.4 Total Places
10. Marshalltown
22 Carter Nunn, 8 12:42.8
31 Carson Wright, 8 13:00.8
43 Preston Johnson, 7 13:08.8
78 Derrick Rivera Acosta, 8 14:32.6
82 Dalton Zednichek, 8 15:09.6
83 Julian Fogarty, 8 15:15.0
85 Elliot Kodis, 7 16:19.1
Total Time = 1:08:34.6 Total Places
11. Valley
19 Landen Chen, 8 12:39.2
58 3Johnny Reynolds, 8 13:38.5
62 Blake Ranslow, 8 13:45.5
68 Peter LaMasters, 8 14:01.8
69 Lucas Giunta, 8 14:01.9
72 Max Weis, 8 14:10.3
75 Brandon MclLaughlin, 8 14:18.8
Total Time = 1:08:06.9 Total Places
12. Fort Dodge
53 Cael Hansen, 7 13:24.8
54 Madden Bailey, 7 13:25.0
66 Conrad Greathouse, 7 13:55.0
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Southeast Polk JH-MS XC Invite - A Boys - Official at Online Race Results

Trace Rial, 7 14:12.8
Owen Gruver, 8 14:14.8
Owen Hamlow, 8 14:29.3
Jayce Pointe, 7 14:38.5
Time = 1:09:12.4 Total Places = 320
M North
Ryan Hernandez, 7 15:40.6
Evaristo Saucedo, 7 19:42.8
Ashton Gay, 8 19:56.9
Angel Dieguez-Perez, 8 19:57.4
Abdi Monhamed, 7 20:23.7
Time = 1:35:41.4 Total Places = 434
TEAM
FINISHER TIME
1 Nick Paulsen, 8 11:18.6
2 Dewell Anderson, 8 11:23.3
3 TIke Smith, 8 11:34.9
4 Andrew Honkamp, 8 11:36.4
5 Kash Fischer, 7 11:48.9
6 Jack Behrens, 8 11:58.2
7 Will Johnson, 8 12:08.1
8 Mason Goble, 8 12:11.3
9 Gage Moreno, 8 12:13.4
10 Mason Epperson, 8 12:14.3
11 Noah Davidson, 7 12:15.1
12 Adam Rueling, 8 12:16.3
13 Aj Acheson, 8 12:18.5
14 Glenn Carlson, 8 12:25.3
15 Luka Felbapov, 8 12:28.1
16 Brody Lind, 8 12:31.0
17 Cael Leach, 8 12:34.4
18 Brody Notz, 8 12:38.2
19 Landen Chen, 8 12:39.2
20 Brett Augustine, 8 12:41.8
21 Nash Hanson, 8 12:42.5
22 Carter Nunn, 8 12:42.8
23 Isaiah Keller, 8 12:46.4
24 Charles Strauss, 7 12:46.4
25 Jack Crossland, 7 12:49.6
Tay Ohr-Rottler, 8 12:51.1
Adam Gatton, 7 12:53.7
26 Warren Eaves, 8 12:56.1
27 Alex Argotsinger, 8 12:57.0
28 Louis Mbaya, 8 12:57.3
29 Ashton Hensley, 8 12:59.7
30 Andrew Anderson, 8 13:00.1
31 Carson Wright, 8 13:00.8
Benjamin Cheese, 8 13:01.3
32 Cole Schott, 8 13:02.2
33 Artie Helmers, 7 13:02.4
34 Drew Krueger, 8 13:03.7
35 Atticus Schleusner, 8 13:04.4
36 Noah Wright, 7 13:04.9
37 Issac Sands, 7 13:05.7
38 Harry Abbott, 8 13:06.5
39 Zach Clark, 8 13:07.5
40 Carter Johnson, 8 13:07.6
41 Carter Haigh, 7 13:08.3
42 Brady Weigel, 8 13:08.5
43 Preston Johnson, 7 13:08.8
Quentin Teeter, 8 13:11.2
44 Max Johnson, 7 13:13.9
45 Drew DeRocher, 8 13:14.9
46 Preston Davis, 8 13:16.0
47 Keaton Kobow, 8 13:16.5
48 Miles Lorentzen, 8 13:17.9
John Widtfeldt, 8 13:20.3
Ethan Seydel, 8 13:20.8
49 Jack Carlson, 7 13:21.5
50 Cohen Moll, 8 13:23.1
51 Josh Moberg, 8 13:23.3
52 Logan Rolling, 8 13:24.1
53 Cael Hansen, 7 13:24.8
54 Madden Bailey, 7 13:25.0
55 Max Murphy, 8 13:25.5
Hudson Wheelock, 8 13:28.3

onlineraceresults.com/race/view_plain_text.php?race_id=73983

TEAM

Dowling
Dowling

Ankeny

Dowling
Southeast Polk
Ankeny Centennial
Urbandale
Ankeny Centennial
Johnston
Urbandale
Johnston
Waukee

D M Roosevelt
Johnston
Johnston
Waukee
Johnston
Ankeny

Valley

Ankeny
Southeast Polk
Marshalltown

D M Roosevelt
Johnston
Johnston
Johnston
Johnston
Waukee
Urbandale
Waukee
Urbandale

Ames
Marshalltown
Johnston
Urbandale

Ames

Ankeny Centennial
Waukee
Southeast Polk
Dowling

Waukee

Ankeny Centennial
Waukee

Dowling
Southeast Polk
Marshalltown
Waukee
Southeast Polk
Dowling
Southeast Polk
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60
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85

86
87
88
89

Southeast Polk JH-MS XC Invite - A Boys - Official at Online Race Results

Adam Wey, 7 13:28.7
Miles Steffensmeier, 8 13:31.0
Evan Siskow, 8 13:31.9
Cody Winegar, 7 13:31.9
Porter Kimble, 8 13:32.4
Kellen Tuyls, 8 13:34.0
Johnny Reynolds, 8 13:38.5
Matthias Roettger, 8 13:38.6
Calen Wahlberg, 8 13:41.2
Owen Meier, 7 13:41.7
Jack Reysack, 8 13:42.2
Benet Brown, 7 13:44.9
Blake Ranslow, 8 13:45.5
Noah Kearney, 8 13:46.1
Brendon Bewyer, 8 13:46.1
Wilson Pous-Ojedea, 8 13:47.0
Calen Borg, 8 13:50.4
Jackson Lewis, 8 13:51.9
Graham Wise, 7 13:53.8
Carson Holmes, 7 13:55.0
Conrad Greathouse, 7 13:55.0
Ian Smith, 8 13:56.2
Silvio Herman, 8 13:56.3
Emanuel Hernandez, 7 13:58.1
Johnny O'Halloran, 7 13:59.5
Isaac Porter, 8 14:01.2
Peter LaMasters, 8 14:01.8
Lucas Giunta, 8 14:01.9
E1li Boerner, 8 14:03.1
Jonathan Ryken, 8 14:05.6
Davis Johnson, 8 14:06.4
Max Weis, 8 14:10.3
Trace Rial, 7 14:12.8
Logan Hazel, 7 14:12.9
Owen Gruver, 8 14:14.8
Gideon Miller, 8 14:17.8
Will Ackelson, 8 14:18.4
Brayden Moore, 8 14:18.7
Brandon McLaughlin, 8 14:18.8
Anthony Beneke, 8 14:19.0
Ty Newhard, 8 14:27.1
Angel Cruz-Felipe, 8 14:28.6
Ryan Chavez, 8 14:28.9
Owen Hamlow, 8 14:29.3
Leighton Odenweller, 7 14:29.6
Colin Corcoran, 8 14:29.9
Thomas Coddington, 7 14:31.9
Derrick Rivera Acosta, 8 14:32.6
Riley Dueker, 8 14:32.8
Jayce Pointe, 7 14:38.5
Josh MclLean, 7 14:40.1
Eddie Hybels, 8 14:40.8
Parker Stevens, 8 14:41.7
Sam Smith, 8 14:41.9
Adam Benbah, 8 14:45.6
Myles Fulton, 7 14:55.4
Jackson Denaui, 8 15:01.3
Dalton Zednichek, 8 15:09.6
Julian Fogarty, 8 15:15.0
Mitch Linebaugh, 8 15:16.3
Sam Schmidt, 7 15:27.0
Ryan Hernandez, 7 15:40.6
Christ KuhlmanSchneider, 715:40.8
Sayum Singhal, 7 15:46.4
Will Anderson, 8 15:51.4
Elliot Kodis, 7 16:19.1
Hank Murphy, 7 16:22.5
Alex Hernandez Miranda, 816:22.9
Parker Christen, 7 16:44.6
Josue Corral Coronado, 7 17:50.9
Myles Goldman, 8 18:43.9
Christopher Ramirez, 8 18:45.0
Aberham Gallegos, 8 18:47.7
Evaristo Saucedo, 7 19:42.8
Ashton Gay, 8 19:56.9
Angel Dieguez-Perez, 8 19:57.4
Abdi Monhamed, 7 20:23.7
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Southeast Polk JH CC Invitational B Girls

PLACE TEAM

auviphwWNRE

7%
g%
g%

10*
11

Johnston
Southeast Polk
Dowling
Waukee

Ankeny

Fort Dodge
Urbandale

D M Lincoln

D M Roosevelt
Ames

Valley

Southeast Polk JH-MS XC Invite - B Girls - Official at Online Race Results

SEP Middle School - Runnells, IA

15

66

84
111
168
219
223
223
239
239
320

Incomplete Teams: D M East, D M

Ind

PLACE

1.

Tot
2.

Tot
3.

Tot

ividuals

FINISHER

Johnston

1 Grace Beasely, 7
2 Payton Crabb, 7

3 Harper Souhrada, 7
4 Marisel Clifton, 7
5 Peyton Berndt, 7

6 Chloe Liang, 8

7 Chloe Helgeson, 7
al Time = 1:12:18.4
Southeast Polk

9 Kaylen Naeve, 8
10 Summer Collins, 8
14 Blayke Stubbs, 7
15 Sierra Carter, 7
18 Anna Wahmann, 8
19 Lauren Bryant, 8
20 Ashlynn Beals, 7
al Time = 1:20:22.6

Dowling

11 Anna Pandullo, 7
12 Anna Kruegger, 7
16 Willow Jepson, 8
22 Kate Hayes, 7

23 Kennedy Hobbs, 7
25 Abby Johnson, 8
32 Gwen Backus, 7
al Time = 1:22:14.8

4. Waukee

13
17 Eva Fleming, 8

24 Morgan Lowry, 8
28 Kierra Conley, 8

Jamison Reinders, 8

Oct. 12, 2021

Last updated Oct. 12, 2021 5:23 PM
POINTS PLACES OF FINISHERS

Hoover

T

14:
14:
14:
14:

14

15:
15:09.
Total Place

15
15

16:
16:
16:
16:
16:53.
Total Place

15
15

16:
17:
17:
17:
18:05.
Total Place

1

9
11
13
26
30
21

8
42
27
53

IME

09

:41.9
:42.3
4.7
13.1
.6
6
4
s

40
53

:44.9
:49.2
21.0
.3
4
7
5
s

00

05

o7.
17.
33.
37.
141,
03.

42.

19.
25.

5
6
5
9
9
6
3
S

15:55.6
16:32.1
17:22.9
17:31.7

2
10
12
17
31
40
44
37
46
38
62
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7
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19:
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19:
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22:
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Results by Cal Murdock

TIME SPREAD
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:04.
27.
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Southeast Polk JH-MS XC Invite - B Girls - Official at Online Race Results

29 Quincy Cooper, 8 17:33.1
33 Maddie Waller, 8 18:06.6
35 Satvika Anbukumar, 8 18:11.3
Total Time = 1:24:55.4 Total Places = 111
5. Ankeny
26 Irisa McCraken, 8 17:28.7
31 Claudia Galligan, 8 17:47.1
34 Elsie Alber, 8 18:10.1
36 Aj Tanner, 8 18:19.7
41 Brooklyn Stember, 8 18:52.8
43 Claire Doyle, 8 19:13.9
57 Ava Larson, 8 21:15.0
Total Time = 1:30:38.4 Total Places = 168
6. Fort Dodge
30 Mina DeJong, 8 17:42.3
40 Sydney Novencido, 8 18:47.4
47 Sylvia Wacholtz, 8 19:45.1
48 Zofia Wacholtz, 7 19:53.4
54 Bella Lee, 7 20:42.6
65 Brielle Crouch, 8 22:44.4
Total Time = 1:36:50.8 Total Places = 219
7*. Urbandale
21 Avery Jay, 7 16:59.8
44 November Conklin, 8 19:30.2
45 Brynn Roth, 7 19:34.5
55 Paula Gonzalez-Estrada, 720:48.2
58 Margaret Dillon, 8 21:16.5
61 Amelia Carter, 7 21:36.6
63 Matilda McGee, 7 21:47.5
Total Time = 1:38:09.2 Total Places = 223
8*%. D M Lincoln
8 Trinity Kidder, 7 15:38.3
37 Elise Manning, 8 18:32.3
39 Lily Dillion, 8 18:39.8
68 Fianna Davis, 7 23:07.9
71 Araceli Bejarano, 7 24:04.5
74 Adriana Guzman, 8 25:16.3
76 Melany Jimenez, 7 31:14.6
Total Time = 1:40:02.8 Total Places = 223
9*%. D M Roosevelt
42 Harper 0'Berry, 7 19:01.6
46 Lemmy Bosman, 7 19:37.2
49 Annie MacKenzie, 8 20:08.7
50 Leilani Faguada, 7 20:22.0
52 Magnolia Adamson, 8 20:38.0
56 Zoey Moon, 8 21:11.3
60 Anneliese Dagitz, 8 21:36.6
Total Time = 1:39:47.5 Total Places = 239
10*. Ames
27 1Isabella Riley, 7 17:29.5
38 Maya Johnson, 7 18:36.7
51 Claire Hanson, 7 20:27.5
59 Candence Heggen, 8 21:22.7
64 Eleanor Reynolds, 7 22:10.9
67 Corrine Phares, 7 23:01.0
72 Sia Agnihorti, 7 25:01.7
Total Time = 1:40:07.3 Total Places = 239
11. Valley
53 Amelia Bylund, 8 20:40.8
62 Sasha Nanaziashvili, 8 21:46.2
66 L Guenther, 8 22:46.7
69 Grace Getting, 8 23:12.6
70 Nickie Saldana, 8 23:14.0
73 Joy Su, 8 25:03.7
75 Manushri Singh, 8 26:23.7
Total Time = 1:51:40.3 Total Places = 320
TEAM
PLACE SCORE FINISHER TIME
Top
1 1 Grace Beasely, 7 14:07.5
2 2 Payton Crabb, 7 14:17.6

onlineraceresults.com/race/view_plain_text.php?race_id=73982
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3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
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9
10
11 8
12 9
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15 11
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20 14
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22 15
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26 16
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30 17
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32 18
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35 20
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37
38 21
39 22
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42
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a4 23
45
46 24
47 25
48 26
49 27
50 28
51 29
52
53 30
54
55
56 31
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58
59 32
60 33
61 34
62 35
63
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69
70 37
71
72 38
73
74 39
75
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78 40
79
80 41
81
82 42
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Harper Souhrada, 7
Marisel Clifton, 7
Peyton Berndt, 7
Chloe Liang, 8
Chloe Helgeson, 7
Kajsa Skram, 7
Teegan Claude, 8
Lexie Wisham, 8
Trinity Kidder, 7
Kaylen Naeve, 8
Summer Collins, 8
Leah Ferguson, 7
Anna Pandullo, 7
Ava York, 7

Anna Kruegger, 7
Kaitlyn Rosenboom, 8
Jamison Reinders, 8
Blayke Stubbs, 7
Menae Tupy, 7
Sierra Carter, 7
Atdalyn Rourke, 7
Macy Miller, 8

Elle Christofferson, 7
Willow Jepson, 8
Bella Grummert, 8
Ahana Devadas, 8
Sarah Ruisch, 7

Eva Fleming, 8
Aubrey Mau, 8

Anna Wahmann, 8
Lauren Bryant, 8
Taylor Brown, 8
Ashlynn Beals, 7
Kailee Thamontri, 7
Kaitlyn Goos, 7
Avery Jay, 7

Kate Hayes, 7
Claire Capps, 7

Mya Burke, 7

Ava Wright, 7

Raya Cruse, 8
Kennedy Hobbs, 7
Tegan Engbrecht, 7
Morgan Lowry, 8
Abby Johnson, 8
Irisa McCraken, 8
Isabella Riley, 7
Kierra Conley, 8
Quincy Cooper, 8
Logan Brown, 8

Mina DeJong, 8
Kenndy Dawson, 8
McKenna Launderville, 8
Claudia Galligan, 8
Reagan Zahn, 7
Madelyn Carr, 7
Gwen Backus, 7
Maddie Waller, 8
Elsie Alber, 8
Satvika Anbukumar, 8
Sritha Devarapu, 8
Aj Tanner, 8

Emma Lokmic, 7
Sophia Steffen, 7
Daisy Mauer, 7
Tinley Askeland, 7
Quinnlyn Schulte, 7
Elise Manning, 8
Isabel Koestner, 7
Maya Johnson, 7
Lola Hovey, 7

Lily Dillion, 8
Rori Harken, 7

Gwen Pavlovec, 8
Tessa Holtorf, 8
Sydney Novencido, 8
Kailey Gragen, 7
Brooklyn Stember, 8
Finley Vvallas, 8
Harper 0'Berry, 7
Emma Bektic, 8
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Kathryn Nau, 7 19:
Avis Sinwell, 7 19:
Claire Doyle, 8 19:
Irelyn Eschliman, 7 19:
Hannah Shroyer, 7 19:
Bella Sims, 7 19:
November Conklin, 8 19:
Brynn Roth, 7 19:
Lemmy Bosman, 7 19:
Sylvia Wacholtz, 8 19
Hayden Hickenbottom, 8 19
Kennedy Barnes, 8 19
Zofia Wacholtz, 7 19:
Ruth Nord, 7 19:
Kaylen Hippler, 8 19:
Ruthvi Senthilkumar, 8 19:
Ella Wiersma, 7 20:
Annie MacKenzie, 8 20:
Leilani Faguada, 7 20:
Claire Hanson, 7 20:
Geneva Dickey, 7 20:
Magnolia Adamson, 8 20:
Amelia Bylund, 8 20:
Bella Lee, 7 20:
Paula Gonzalez-Estrada, 720:
Timerra Klinghammer, 7  20:
Lula Lane, 7 20:
Rylie Beattie, 8 21:
Lionna Cortes, 7 21:
Taylor VanZee, 7 21:
Zoey Moon, 8 21:
Ava Larson, 8 21:
Margaret Dillon, 8 21:
Ella Prince, 8 21:
Candence Heggen, 8 21:
Autumn Haynes, 7 21:
Peyton Leonard, 7 21:
Lucy Jackson, 8 21:
Anneliese Dagitz, 8 21:
Amelia Carter, 7 21:
Sasha Nanaziashvili, 8 21
Anisha Prajapti, 8 21
Matilda McGee, 7 21
Megan Menke, 8 21
Simone Yarkpei, 7 21:
Hallie Mull, 7 21:
Crossley Thielen, 8 21:
Ella Rouse, 8 22:
Natalie Park, 7 22:
Marlowe Barton, 8 22:
Eleanor Reynolds, 7 22:
Helana Orescanin, 7 22:
Daffney Bolander, 8 22:
Lily Salazar, 7 22:
Kate Wolfe, 7 22
Brielle Crouch, 8 22
Zoey Schmit, 8 22
Karen Carrasco, 7 22
L Guenther, 8 22
Corrine Phares, 7 23:
Fianna Davis, 7 23:
Grace Getting, 8 23:
Nickie Saldana, 8 23:
Evelyn Hernandez Luna, 8 23:
Carla Kirui, 8 23:
Karla Martinez, 8 23:
Araceli Bejarano, 7 24:
Jariah Anderson, 7 24:
Karla Mauricio, 8 24:
Sia Agnihorti, 7 25:
Isabella Mack, 7 25:
Joy Su, 8 25:
Grace Samo, 7 25:
Adriana Guzman, 8 25:
Elsie Faber, 7 25:
Penelope Stevens, 7 25:
Lillian Knight, 7 26:
Manushri Singh, 8 26:
Allison Quick, 7 28:
Ejna Becirovic, 7 28:
Kennedy Stevenson, 8 30:

onlineraceresults.com/race/view_plain_text.php?race_id=73982
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165 76 Melany Jimenez, 7 31:14.6 D M Lincoln
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PLACE TEAM

1
2
3
4
5*
6*
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14

Johnston

Waukee

Southeast Polk
Urbandale

Ankeny

Ames

Valley

Ankeny Centennial

D

M Lincoln

Dowling
Fort Dodge
Marshalltown

D
D

M Hoover
M East

Southeast Polk JH CC Invitational B Boys

Southeast Polk JH-MS XC Invite - B Boys - Official at Online Race Results

SEP Middle School - Runnells, IA

POINTS PLACES OF FINISHERS

20

43
103
128
162
162
186
254
273
275
310
391
420
421

Incomplete Teams: D M Roosevelt
Individuals

PLACE

1.

Tot
2.

Tot
3.

Tot

FINISHER

Johnston

2
3
4
5
6
7
9
1

a

Carter Martin, 8
Aiden Johnson, 7
Carter Dyer, 7
Jacob Albin, 7

Harrison Burkhardt, 8

Logan Rector, 7
Ethan Huebbe, 7
Time = 1:07:10.2

Waukee

1

8
10
11
13
14
15
al

Wyatt Coon, 8
Brandon Stahl, 8
Drew Dieke, 8
Roy Verastegui, 8
Carter Webb, 8
Peyton Hoffman, 8
Bo Bechler, 8

Time = 1:08:58.7

Southeast Polk

12
17
18
26
30
33
34
al

Max Kolsrud, 7
Tyler Steffen, 7
Desmond Ortega, 7
Patrick Jarnagin,
Parker Long, 8
Asher Anderson, 8
Drew Sigwarth, 8
Time = 1:12:35.1

4. Urbandale

19

Preston Molis, 7

7
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1
12
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23
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16
31
41
39
74
77
69

IME

37

56

57

14

48

16

08.0
18.4
28.7
.2
37.9
:49.0
4
s

07.9
54.1
56.8
.3
02.6
10.6
9
S

58.4
20.0
24.2
.2
04.3
14.0
3
S

14:28.7

3

8
17
20
24
25
29
45
48
57
42
76
80
79
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4
10
18
22
37
27
36
63
61
58
71
78
84
88

20

43

103

5
11
26
32
38
43
44
64
65
59
73
81
89
92

6
13
30
35
40
46
49
66
68
60
85
82
920
93

7
14
33
47
50
55
51
67
72
62
87
83
91
94

9
15
34
54
52
56
53
70
75
95

86

AVG.
13:

13

14:
14:

15
15

15:
15:

16
16

17:

19

21:
21:

70s and Sunny
Results by Cal Murdock

TIME SPREAD

26.
:47.
31.
49,
109.
:02.
18.
55.
109.
:01.
29.
:40.
15.
24.
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:29.
154,
:05.
:50.
:49.
:02.
:37.
:29.
:09.
:39.
:27.
:32.
154,
:20.
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10/12/21, 7:04 PM Southeast Polk JH-MS XC Invite - B Boys - Official at Online Race Results

20 Emmett Lewis, 7 14:31.1
22 Sawyer Marrs, 7 14:41.1
32 Easton Hamilton, 7 15:06.5
35 Ethan Guild, 8 15:19.3
47 Corbin Reszel, 7 15:36.8
54 Evan Danenhauer, 8 15:50.1
Total Time = 1:14:06.7 Total Places
5*. Ankeny
23 Sawyer Holm, 8 14:41.5
24 1Ike Evans, 8 14:43.8
37 Andrew Coleman, 8 15:20.9
38 Alex Pocernich, 8 15:28.2
40 Jackson Kaiser, 8 15:30.9
50 Tobias Landmesser, 8 15:39.6
52 Carter Lacina, 8 15:40.3
Total Time = 1:15:45.3 Total Places
6*. Ames
21 Silas Erickson, 8 14:31.7
25 William Thieleke, 7 14:45.2
27 Benjamin Trabue, 7 14:48.5
43 William McDeid, 7 15:33.4
46 Jesse Hutson, 8 15:34.4
55 Anirudh Manimaran, 8 15:59.6
56 Greggory Reisinger, 7 16:00.2
Total Time = 1:15:13.2 Total Places
7. Valley
28 Mason Roberts, 8 15:00.0
29 Isaac Larson, 8 15:00.6
36 Jacob Long, 8 15:20.3
44 Levin Wilson, 8 15:33.9
49 Evan Emmerth, 8 15:37.6
51 Mason Mikulski, 8 15:39.6
53 Parthiv Rengarajan, 8 15:40.3
Total Time = 1:16:32.4 Total Places
8. Ankeny Centennial
16 Lane Moeckly, 8 14:15.3
45 Carter Kuhl, 8 15:34.2
63 Jonas Robinson, 8 16:31.1
64 Dean Landis, 8 16:33.6
66 Bryer Pearson, 8 16:45.1
67 Deakon Weber, 8 16:48.6
70 Dj Vallejo, 8 17:21.2
Total Time = 1:19:39.3 Total Places
9. D M Lincoln
31 May Say, 7 15:05.8
48 Mason Dvorak, 8 15:37.2
61 Devon Toledo-Comer, 7 16:11.4
65 Colton Renshaw, 7 16:35.8
68 Angel Maria-Ayala, 8 17:15.5
72 Ely Hotchkiss, 7 17:40.9
75 Kenyon Neal, 7 18:18.5
Total Time = 1:20:45.7 Total Places
10. Dowling
41 Will Flynn, 8 15:31.5
57 Bentley Burr, 7 16:06.4
58 Jose Vega, 7 16:08.2
59 Parker Magill, 7 16:09.7
60 Elias Stein, 7 16:10.8
62 Kameron Rutledge, 7 16:19.4
95 Andres Rodriquez, 8 27:31.5
Total Time = 1:20:06.6 Total Places
11. Fort Dodge
39 Brennen Stickrod, 8 15:29.9
42 Braden Kammerer, 8 15:32.3
71 Aidan Recker, 8 17:29.2
73 Taelyn Brown, 8 17:58.5
85 Alex Beekman, 7 20:57.3
87 Jared Gray, 8 22:00.3
Total Time = 1:27:27.2 Total Places
12. Marshalltown
74 Miles Benesma, 7 18:14.3
76 Charles Misek, 8 18:40.9
78 Jaden Schwartz, 7 20:02.8

onlineraceresults.com/race/view_plain_text.php?race_id=73984
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Southeast Polk JH-MS XC Invite - B Boys - Official at Online Race Results

Rafael Ordonez, 7 20:39.5
Jadyn Webber, 8 20:46.7
Matthew Bradley, 8 20:49.5
Kevin Rodriguez, 8 21:04.6
Time = 1:38:24.2 Total Places 391
M Hoover
Cameron Renes, 8 19:42.8
Milo Spath-Bradley, 8 20:38.9
Uriyah Esch, 7 20:51.3
Aiden Rhodes, 8 22:28.6
Oliver Fecteau, 7 22:37.6
Logan Hagler, 7 22:39.7
Time = 1:46:19.2 Total Places = 420
M East
Ronan Welsher, 7 17:16.5
Colin Audsley, 7 20:09.7
Lance Williams, 7 22:21.5
Tayvin Warner, 8 23:36.7
Malik Williams, 7 23:37.3
Jenif Kharka, 7 26:02.4
Time = 1:47:01.7 Total Places 421
TEAM
FINISHER TIME
1 Wyatt Coon, 8 13:07.9
2 Carter Martin, 8 13:08.0
3 Aiden Johnson, 7 13:18.4
4 Carter Dyer, 7 13:28.7
5 Jacob Albin, 7 13:37.2
6 Harrison Burkhardt, 8 13:37.9
7 Logan Rector, 7 13:49.0
8 Brandon Stahl, 8 13:54.1
9 Ethan Huebbe, 7 13:56.4
10 Drew Dieke, 8 13:56.8
11 Roy Verastegui, 8 13:57.3
12 Max Kolsrud, 7 13:58.4
Trace Tecklenburg, 7 13:59.0
13 Carter Webb, 8 14:02.6
14 Peyton Hoffman, 8 14:10.6
15 Bo Bechler, 8 14:14.9
16 Lane Moeckly, 8 14:15.3
Tyson Jones, 8 14:17.9
Eli Hardy, 8 14:19.1
17 Tyler Steffen, 7 14:20.0
18 Desmond Ortega, 7 14:24.2
Kalya Kothavale, 8 14:24.4
Hudson Carder, 8 14:24.9
19 Preston Molis, 7 14:28.7
20 Emmett Lewis, 7 14:31.1
Kellan Kreger, 8 14:31.2
21 Silas Erickson, 8 14:31.7
Jack Szymczyk, 8 14:33.4
Benjamin Withers, 8 14:39.7
22 Sawyer Marrs, 7 14:41.1
23 Sawyer Holm, 8 14:41.5
24 1Ike Evans, 8 14:43.8
25 William Thieleke, 7 14:45.2
Jacob Wieland, 8 14:48.0
Owen Gilbert, 7 14:48.2
26 Patrick Jarnagin, 7 14:48.2
27 Benjamin Trabue, 7 14:48.5
Joza Becvar, 7 14:51.7
Nathan Coon, 8 14:57.4
Clayton Elfers, 8 14:58.7
28 Mason Roberts, 8 15:00.0
29 Isaac Larson, 8 15:00.6
30 Parker Long, 8 15:04.3
Reed Szymczyk, 8 15:05.1
31 May Say, 7 15:05.8
32 Easton Hamilton, 7 15:06.5
Lucas Wagner, 8 15:06.7
Nathan Tischer, 8 15:07.1
Henry Clevenger, 7 15:13.1
33 Asher Anderson, 8 15:14.0
34 Drew Sigwarth, 8 15:16.3
Evitt Fitzgerald, 7 15:16.5

onlineraceresults.com/race/view_plain_text.php?race_id=73984
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Southeast Polk
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Southeast Polk
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Johnston
Johnston
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Ankeny

Ankeny
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Johnston
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Johnston
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Valley

Valley
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Johnston

D M Lincoln
Urbandale
Johnston
Johnston
Johnston
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Southeast Polk
Johnston
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120
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122
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Lucas Barr, 8 15:
Ethan Guild, 8 15:
Porter Parry, 7 15:
Jacob Long, 8 15:
Andrew Coleman, 8 15:
Logan Rodgers, 8 15:
Ben Severson, 8 15:
Alex Pocernich, 8 15:
Brennen Stickrod, 8 15:
Jackson Kaiser, 8 15:
Will Flynn, 8 15:
Braden Kammerer, 8 15:
William McDeid, 7 15:
Levin Wilson, 8 15:
Carter Kuhl, 8 15:
Jesse Hutson, 8 15:
Corbin Reszel, 7 15:
Mason Dvorak, 8 15:
Evan Emmerth, 8 15:
Tobias Landmesser, 8 15:
Mason Mikulski, 8 15:
Carter Lacina, 8 15
Parthiv Rengarajan, 8 15
Miles Jefferson, 8 15
Chaz Walk, 7 15
Cian McFadden, 8 15
Jackson Crabb, 8 15
Evan Danenhauer, 8 15:
Rashawn McCallister, 8 15:
Frank Morris, 8 15:
Hudson Evans, 8 15:
Ethan Boliver, 7 15:
Luke Patterson, 8 15:
Anirudh Manimaran, 8 15:
Greggory Reisinger, 7 16:
Jaxon Shulenberger, 7 16:
Grant Heine, 8 16:
Owen Bowker, 7 16:
Jonah Smith, 8 16:
Ethan Engelbarts, 8 16:
Caleb Sensor, 8 16:
Bentley Burr, 7 16:
Jose Vega, 7 16:
Parker Magill, 7 16:
Eli Green, 8 16:
Elias Stein, 7 16:
Devon Toledo-Comer, 7 16:
Parker Skluzacek, 7 16:
Magnus Pottratz, 8 16:
Kameron Rutledge, 7 16:
Nick Snodgrass, 8 16:
Jonas Abner, 7 16:
Jackson Uthe, 7 16:
Jonas Robinson, 8 16:
Logan Driscoll, 8 16:
Jack Ponto, 8 16:
Dean Landis, 8 16:
Venkat Nymthabad, 7 16:
Aditya Pethe, 8 16:
Colton Renshaw, 7 16:
Hezekiah Johnson, 7 16:
Evan Nelson, 8 16:
Jack Stover, 7 16:
Cameron Hard, 7 16:
John Mansur, 8 16
Pravin Arun, 8 16
Terrence Thames, 7 16
Bryer Pearson, 8 16
Jamison Wolf, 8 16
Deakon Weber, 8 16
Austin Weir, 7 16:
Ises Ruiz, 8 16:
Yahia Ammar, 7 16:
Luke Lauridsen, 8 16:
Jared McBurney, 8 17:
Jacob Goodman, 8 17:
Jonah Nye, 8 17
Jackson Baker, 7 17:
Dominic Terzis, 8 17:
Alonso Verastegui, 8 17:
Isaac Svejda, 7 17:

Southeast Polk JH-MS XC Invite - B Boys - Official at Online Race Results
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03.
05.
05.
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09.
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10.
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17.
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20.
20.
30.
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32.
33.
33.
34.
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35.
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38.
38.
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:43.
143,
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:46.
:48.
50.
50.
50.
55.
03.
03.
104,
08.
09.
10.
11.
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Dowling

Waukee
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Johnston
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Angel Maria-Ayala, 8 17:
Ronan Welsher, 7 17:
Gabe Brannon, 8 17:
Bryan Degen, 7 17:
Luke Miller, 8 17:
Dj Vallejo, 8 17:
Henry Johnson, 8 17:
Ian Crespi, 7 17:
Cayden Miller, 7 17:
Aidan Recker, 8 17:
Keiyon Aaron, 7 17:
Owen Caldwell, 8 17:
Ad Akella, 8 17:
Jackson Diekmann, 8 17:
Reece Denahey, 8 17
Ely Hotchkiss, 7 17
Cung Mang, 8 17
Isaac Fisher, 7 17
Maverick Johnson, 7 17:
Kunal Sharma, 7 17:
Michael Kennedy, 8 17:
Taelyn Brown, 8 17:
Brendan Dial, 7 18:
Paul Martin, 7 18:
Alex Snodgrass, 8 18:
Aron Somers, 7 18:
Miles Benesma, 7 18:
Kenyon Neal, 7 18:
Cooper Goodman, 8 18:
Andrew Tucker, 7 18:
Cael Fahrmann, 8 18:
Isaiah Rains, 8 18:
Luiz Mercado Guilbe, 8 18:
Alex Walters, 8 18:
Evan Smith, 7 18:
Max Aldrige, 8 18:
Jacob Romp, 8 18:
Adom Kwakye, 7 18:
Charles Misek, 8 18
Kaiden Wacker, 8 18
Kannon Mitchell, 8 18
Allen Cai, 7 18
Mitchell Baughman, 8 18
Elijah Sheldon, 8 18
William Gunkel, 8 18
Blake Bybee, 8 18:
Evan Kascsak, 7 18:
Armaan Meher, 8 19:
Eyuel Assefa, 7 19:
Timothy Dang, 8 19:
Charles Malone, 8 19:
Jacob Thomas, 8 19:
Rohan Syring, 7 19:
Andrew Burton, 8 19:
Harrison Brink, 8 19:
Curtis Lester, 7 19:
Cody Van Horn, 7 19:
Abraham Prince, 7 19:
Cooper York, 7 19:
Charlie Long, 8 19:
Cameron Renes, 8 19
Levi Huber, 7 19:
Jonathan Stein, 7 20:
Jaden Schwartz, 7 20:
Jedidiah Scott, 7 20:
Colin Audsley, 7 20:
Owen Miller, 8 20:
Landen Bell, 8 20:
Adam Baker, 7 20:

Treyvion Belle-Lawson, 7 20:
Milo Spath-Bradley, 8

Rafael Ordonez, 7
Collin Redell, 8
Jadyn Webber, 8
Matthew Bradley, 8
Harjot Cheema, 7
Uriyah Esch, 7
Tavian Rop, 7

Alex Beekman, 7
Max Wardell, 8
Kivette Holmes, 7

Southeast Polk JH-MS XC Invite - B Boys - Official at Online Race Results

15.
16.
16.
17.
17.
21.
23.
25.
27.
29.
33.
34.
38.
39.
:40.
:40.
142,
145,
51.
55.
56.
58.
06.
08.
10.
13.
14.
18.
19.
19.
20.
21.
24.
25.
34.
34.
38.
38.
:40.
143,
144,
145,
:46.
:48.
149,
51.
58.
04.
06.
08.
08.
09.
23.
26.
28.
29.
30.
32.
34.
35.
142,
52.
00.
02.
05.
09.
09.
11.
26.
32.
38.
39.
45,
46.
49,
49.
51.
57.
57.
58.
58.

20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:

onlineraceresults.com/race/view_plain_text.php?race_id=73984

VWWOWOUINPUITOOOOANANUONNOOPWOWOONROAVUIONORNOROPOLUIOANRLOOLWOOOLOLNUINUINVNTWOOORPURRUIROOOWROUVIWNNRUNNREROUTUV

D M Lincoln

D M East
Ankeny
Southeast Polk
Ankeny

Ankeny Centennial
Southeast Polk
Ames

Urbandale

Fort Dodge
Ames

Ames

Waukee

Ames

D M Roosevelt
D M Lincoln
Urbandale
Urbandale
Urbandale
Johnston
Ankeny

Fort Dodge
Ames

D M Roosevelt
Ankeny
Southeast Polk
Marshalltown

D M Lincoln
Johnston
Southeast Polk
Ankeny
Southeast Polk
D M Lincoln
Valley
Urbandale
Valley

Ames

D M Lincoln
Marshalltown
Waukee

Ankeny Centennial
Ames

Valley

Ames

Waukee

Ankeny Centennial
Ames

Waukee

Ames

Urbandale
Urbandale
Valley

Ames

Urbandale
Ankeny
Johnston
Urbandale
Johnston
Johnston
Ankeny Centennial
D M Hoover
Urbandale

Ames
Marshalltown
Johnston

D M East
Ankeny Centennial
Valley

Ames

Ames

D M Hoover
Marshalltown
Ankeny Centennial
Marshalltown
Marshalltown
Johnston

D M Hoover
Johnston

Fort Dodge
Ankeny

Ames

5/6



10/12/21, 7:04 PM

215
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88
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90
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95

Kevin Rodriguez, 8 21:
Ronin Kindy, 8 21:
Aiden Kempers, 8 21:
Erik Hanson, 8 21:
Allston Sivils, 7 21
Jared Gray, 8 22:
Harrison Gilroy, 7 22:
Trae Hamilton, 8 22:
Lance Williams, 7 22:
Aiden Rhodes, 8 22:
Oliver Fecteau, 7 22:
Logan Hagler, 7 22:
Maxwell Hanson, 8 22:
Kenneth Bai, 8 22:
Henry Wahl, 7 23:
Tayvin Warner, 8 23:
Malik Williams, 7 23:
Jonah Burton, 8 24:
Jenif Kharka, 7 26:
Cj Barshell, 7 26:
Andres Rodriquez, 8 27:
Sailesh Srinath, 7 27:
Sean Readout, 7 28:
Juan Jimenez, 8 31:

Return to home page.

@GﬂMeRngishmd.com
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